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11.04.-15.04.2007 119. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 132
100m Freistil Manner Finale

Weltrekord 00:47,84
Europarekord 00:47,84
Deutscher Rekord 00:49,07
A-Finale
1 Stefan Herbst 1978
2 Paul Biedermann 1986
3 Robert Kénneker 1986
4 Marco Di Carli 1985
5  Steffen Deibler 1987
6 Martin Kutscher 1984
7 Paul-Alexander Kutscher 1977
8  Leif-Marten Krlger 1983

Pieter v.d. Hoogenband NED
Pieter v.d. Hoogenband NED
Stephan Kunzelmann SGS Hannover

SSV Leutzsch
SV Halle (Saale)
SG Dortmund
SG Frankfurt
TG Biberach
VfL Sindelfingen
VfL Sindelfingen
SC Magdeburg

19.09.2000 Sydney (AUS)
19.09.2000 Sydney (AUS)
15.11.2003 Berlin

00:50,54
00:50,43
00:50,29
00:49,68
00:49,87
00:50,34
00:50,47
00:50,70
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